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REVISION HISTORY LOG 
 
 

Revised/
Issued 
Date 

Section  Section Title Number of 
Page (s)  Reason for Revision 

08/26/21 2.1 Provider 
Requirements 1 

Revisions made to clarify 
Licensure and Specific Provider 

Requirements. 

08/26/21 2.2 
Bed Based Services – 

Therapeutic Group 
Homes 

11 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 
formatting for consistency. 

08/26/21 2.2 

Bed Based Services – 
Psychiatric 

Residential Treatment 
Facilities 

20 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 

08/26/21 2.3 Outpatient Services – 
FQHC or RCH 2 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 

08/26/21 2.3 Outpatient Services – 
Peer Support 13 

Revisions made to replace 
Certified Peer Support 

Specialists (CPSS) with 
Recognized Peer Support 

Specialist (RPSS). 
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08/26/21 2.4 Addiction Services 64 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 

08/26/21 2.5 Coordinated System 
of Care (CSoC) 27 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 

08/26/21 2.6 Record Keeping 7 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 

08/26/21 Appendix A Forms and Links 2 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 

08/26/21 Appendix C 
Medical Necessity and 

EPSDT Exceptions 
Policy   

2 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 
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08/26/21 Appendix D  
Approved Curriculum 

and Equivalency 
Standards 

11 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 

08/26/21 Appendix 
E-1 

Evidence Based 
Practices – Assertive 

Community 
Treatment (ACT) 

16 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 

08/26/21 Appendix 
E-2 

Evidence Based 
Practices – Functional 
Family Therapy (FFT) 

and Functional 
Therapy – Child 

Welfare (FFT-CW) 

17 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 

08/26/21 Appendix 
E-3 

Evidence Based 
Practices – 

Homebuilders 
12 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 

08/26/21 Appendix 
E-4 

Evidence Based 
Practices – Multi-
Systemic Therapy 

(MST) 

16 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 
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08/26/21 Appendix 
E-5 

Evidence Based 
Practices – Child 

Parent Psychotherapy 
(CPP) 

9 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 

08/26/21 Appendix 
E-6 

Evidence Based 
Practices – Parent 
Child Interaction 
Therapy (PCIT) 

8 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 

08/26/21 Appendix 
E-7 

Evidence Based 
Practices – Preschool 
PTSD Treatment and 

Youth PTSD 
Treatment  

8 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 

08/26/21 Appendix 
E-8 

Evidence Based 
Practices – Triple P – 

Standard Level 4 
8 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 

08/26/21 Appendix 
E-9 

Evidence Based 
Practices – Trauma-
Focused Cognitive 
Behavioral Therapy 

(TF-CBT) 

10 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 
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08/26/21 Appendix 
E-10 

Evidence Based 
Practices – Eye 

Movement 
Desensitization and 

Reprocessing 
(EMDR) Therapy 

11 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 

08/26/21 Appendix F  CSoC Wraparound 
Model 19 

Revisions made to update the 
usage of “recipient” to “member” 
per CMS guidance and to update 

formatting for consistency. 

 


